CURRENT MEMBERS LIFETIME CHIP IN - TUCSON NINE

Name

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

T6

T7

T8

T9

BYERS, MARIA

COFFMAN, KATHY

CRALL, EDIE

CROOKS, MARY

CROSSMAN, CHAR

DAVIS, KAY

DISCHNER, SUE

EGOLF, ABBIE

ELLINGSON, LEANN

4/30/24

ELLISON, JO ANN

FISHER, MARILYN

GRAZIER, SUE

4/30/24

GREEN, WANDA

10/24/23

HAYS, CHERYL

6/25/24

HILLERUD, PAT

6/25/24

HOFFMAN, TERRY

10/24/23

INGOLD, LAURA

KASTELIC, SYLLVIA

2/27/24

KELLY, LOIS

KINCAID, KARLA

6/11/24

LEVERSEE, MARY

LONG, VICKI

2/27/24

MALIK, VAL

MARES, THERESA

MEISEGEIER, LIZ

MIKOLITIS, SHARON

MILLER, CONNIE

MORRIS, SHIRLEY

MORSANI, LINDA

O'DONALD, LOUISE

6/11/24

ODELL, WENDY

PANG, REGINA

RASMUSSON, JANET

ROSENBERG, HARRIET

SCHLIEPSIEK, SUE

6/25/24

SMITH, CHRISTINE

STARRETT, BARBARA

STEAD, PAT

SWARTZBERG, MARY JO

TINDAL, TERRI

THOMPSON, DEBBIE

11/21/23

TUPA, VERNIE

VERBUS, BARB

WAGONER, SANDRA

WILBERG, LINDA

5/7/24

WERTZ, BONI

10/24/23




